C FESTIVAL MFOS POCKET BIKE 2025 Mo

SPEED August 17, 2025 MOTORSPORTS

T~ ASSOCIATION OF MALAYSIA

MFQOS Pocket Bike

Rookie Sepang DEC 0.000 km ._._.

Qualifying Rookie B 8/17/2025 12:10 . ......

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 36.026 +1.651 12:12:47.433 14 38.986 +0.532 12:20:09.541
(6) WAN HAQIM AL MAHDI B WAN HAQIMI 4 37.982 +3.607 12:13:25.415
1 33.389 +0.771 12:11:17.028 5 34.857 +0.482 12:14:00.272 (7) KIDEN KHOO YUN SHEN
2 34.604 +1.986 12:11:51.632 6 40.957 +6.582 12:14:41.229 1 2:23.260 +1:43.615 12:13:14.371
3 33.127 +0.509 12:12:24.759 7 34.949 +0.574 12:15:16.178 2 44174 +4.529 12:13:58.545
4 34.647 +2.029 12:12:59.406 8 36.356 +1.981 12:15:52.534 3 44.073 +4.428 12:14:42.618
5 33.145 +0.527 12:13:32.551 9 34.375 12:16:26.909 4 42112 +2.467 12:15:24.730
6 33.410 +0.792 12:14:05.961 10 37.181 +2.806 12:17:04.090 5 40.913 +1.268 12:16:05.643
7 36.309 +3.691 12:14:42.270 1 38.164 +3.789 12:17:42.254 6 41.223 +1.578 12:16:46.866
8 34.146 +1.528 12:15:16.416 12 36.472 +2.097 12:18:18.726 7 44.982 +5.337 12:17:31.848
9 34.125 +1.507 12:15:50.541 13 35.900 +1.525 12:18:54.626 8 41.299 +1.654 12:18:13.147
10 33.057 +0.439 12:16:23.598 14 36.145 +1.770 12:19:30.771 9 41.485 +1.840 12:18:54.632
11 33.719 +1.101 12:16:57.317 15 38.810 +4.435 12:20:09.581 10 39.885 +0.240 12:19:34.517
12 43.872 +11.254 12:17:41.189 11 39.645 12:20:14.162
13 32.618 12:18:13.807 (43) ZUL AKIF B MUHD ZULFAHMI
14 37.923 +5.305 12:18:51.730 1 36.579 +0.493 12:11:19.854 (24) ADAM AL HAQ B MOHD ASRAF
15 33.605 +0.987 12:19:25.335 2 38.258 +2.172 12:11:58.112 1 46.350 +1.945 12:11:42.467
16 33.135 +0.517 12:19:58.470 3 39.084 +2.998 12:12:37.196 2 45.851 +1.446 12:12:28.318
17 36.378 +3.760 12:20:34.848 4 37.129 +1.043 12:13:14.325 3 45.609 +1.204 12:13:13.927
5 36.444 +0.358 12:13:50.769 4 44.405 12:13:58.332
(17) WAN FAITH MIKAEL B MOHD MUZRI 6 37.444 +1.358 12:14:28.213 5 46.320 +1.915 12:14:44.652
1 33.266 +0.601 12:11:13.644 7 37.039 +0.953 12:15:05.252 6 45.888 +1.483 12:15:30.540
2 33.348 +0.683 12:11:46.992 8 36.810 +0.724 12:15:42.062 7 46.448 +2.043 12:16:16.988
3 33.191 +0.526 12:12:20.183 9 36.784 +0.698 12:16:18.846 8 45.980 +1.575 12:17:02.968
4 32.665 12:12:52.848 10 37.246 +1.160 12:16:56.092 9 44.586 +0.181 12:17:47.554
5 33.709 +1.044 12:13:26.557 1" 36.513 +0.427 12:17:32.605
6 33.746 +1.081 12:14:00.303 12 36.307 +0.221 12:18:08.912 (9) MUHD DANISH DARWISH B ERMAN SHAH
7 33.969 +1.304 12:14:34.272 13 36.086 12:18:44.998 1 51.510 +5.184 12:11:51.679
8 32.823 +0.158 12:15:07.095 14 36.540 +0.454 12:19:21.538 2 50.282 +3.956 12:12:41.961
9 33.761 +1.096 12:15:40.856 15 36.628 +0.542 12:19:58.166 3 47.646 +1.320 12:13:29.607
10 33.702 +1.037 12:16:14.558 16 36.412 +0.326 12:20:34.578 4 49.201 +2.875 12:14:18.808
11 33.825 +1.160 12:16:48.383 5 46.326 12:15:05.134
12 34.563 +1.898 12:17:22.946 (33) MUHD AZWAR AMIN B TAHIRUDDIN 6 49.265 +2.939 12:15:54.399
13 33.505 +0.840 12:17:56.451 1 42.060 +5.074 12:11:42.521 7 50.485 +4.159 12:16:44.884
14 33.986 +1.321 12:18:30.437 2 39.694 +2.708 12:12:22.215
15 33.737 +1.072 12:19:04.174 3 38.874 +1.888 12:13:01.089
16 34.092 +1.427 12:19:38.266 4 38.335 +1.349 12:13:39.424
17 34.946 +2.281 12:20:13.212 5 38.669 +1.683 12:14:18.093
6 36.986 12:14:55.079
(16) WAN AYDEN MALEEQ B WAN MOHD MUZRI 7 39.305 +2.319 12:15:34.384
1 33.538 +0.499 12:11:15.712 8 39.806 +2.820 12:16:14.190
2 33.724 +0.685 12:11:49.436 9 50.980 +13.994 12:17:05.170
3 33.526 +0.487 12:12:22.962 10 38.250 +1.264 12:17:43.420
4 34.388 +1.349 12:12:57.350 1" 1:16.202 +39.216 12:18:59.622
5 33.466 +0.427 12:13:30.816 12 40.337 +3.351 12:19:39.959
6 33.609 +0.570 12:14:04.425 13 38.377 +1.391 12:20:18.336
7 35.288 +2.249 12:14:39.713
8 33.488 +0.449 12:15:13.201 (21) AARIZ ARYAN B YUNUS
9 33.158 +0.119 12:15:46.359 1 40.721 +2.267 12:11:30.896
10 33.039 12:16:19.398 2 40.284 +1.830 12:12:11.180
1 36.737 +3.698 12:16:56.135 3 41.465 +3.011 12:12:52.645
12 35.492 +2.453 12:17:31.627 4 39.719 +1.265 12:13:32.364
13 34.133 +1.094 12:18:05.760 5 42.352 +3.898 12:14:14.716
14 34.348 +1.309 12:18:40.108 6 39.895 +1.441 12:14:54.611
15 33.572 +0.533 12:19:13.680 7 39.334 +0.880 12:15:33.945
16 34.496 +1.457 12:19:48.176 8 39.585 +1.131 12:16:13.530
17 33.442 +0.403 12:20:21.618 9 39.284 +0.830 12:16:52.814
10 39.362 +0.908 12:17:32.176
(48) MUHD AL-FATEH ISKANDAR B MOHD AL-QOMARUL 11 40.864 +2.410 12:18:13.040
1 39.766 +5.391 12:11:31.095 12 38.454 12:18:51.494
2 40.312 +5.937 12:12:11.407 13 39.061 +0.607 12:19:30.555
Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Time Service Asia Sdn. Bhd.
Printed: 8/17/2025 12:21:01 PM



